9/29/2018 Premier Std 24" (2 dogs)

2400
2407

1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

9/29/2018 Premier Std 20" (11 dogs)

2001
2002
2004
2008
2012
2014
2015
2016
2018
2024
2027

1 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

3 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

4 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

5 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
6 Zero, Border Callie, Tamey Yokas

7 Punch, Golden Retriever, Andie Zelles

s Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

9 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

10 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

11 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian

9/29/2018 Premier Std 16" (3 dogs)

1609
1614
1651 P

1 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin
2 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Johnson

3 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

9/29/2018 Premier Std 12" (3 dogs)

1202
1207
1222

1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
2 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

3 Gaelen, Russell Terrier, Kenni Eberlin

9/29/2018 Premier Std 8" (1 dogs)

800

1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent Std 24" (12 dogs)

2400 M
2401 M
2402 M
2403 M
2404 M
2406 M
2407 M
2409 M
2411 M
2412 M
2413 M
2417 E

1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
3 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster

4 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
5 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner

6 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
7 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

s Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
9 Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

10 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
11 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

12 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent Std 20" (29 dogs)

2000 M
2001 M
2002 M
2004 M
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1 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

2 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

4 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

Stone City Kennel Club

not have been received yet.

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2006 M
2007 M
2008 M
2009 M
2011 M
2012 M
2014 M
2016 M
2017 M
2018 M
2019 M
2022 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2031 E
2033 E
2034 E
2052 MP
2053 MP
2054 MP
2056 MP
2057 MP
2058 MP
2059 MP

5 Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick

6 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

7 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

8 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

9 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

10 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
11 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

12 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

13 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

14 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

15 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

16 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

17 Surrey, Border Collie, Tamar Cooney

18 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
19 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
20 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
21 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

22 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

23 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

24 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb

25 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

26 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

27 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
28 Merlin, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

29 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent Std 16" (26 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1612 M
1614 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1611 E
1625 E
1626 E
1628 E
1642 MP
1643 MP

1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

2 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

3 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

4 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

5 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
6 Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
7 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

s Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

9 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

10 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Johnson

11 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

12 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

13 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

14 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

15 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak

16 Molly, All American Dog, Katie Harkness Bickett

17 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

18 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

19 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson



9/29/2018 Master/Excellent Std 16" (cont)

1644 MP 20 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
1646 MP 21 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1647 MP 22 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1648 MP 23 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

1651 MP 24 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
1652 MP 25 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

1656 EP 26 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Hudak

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent Std 12" (11 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
1201 M 2 Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

1202 M 3 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1203 M 4 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1204 M 5 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1207 M 6 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

1208 M 7 Treasure, Beagle, Marsha Smunt

1209 M 8 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural

1229 MP 9 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
1231 MP 10 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll
1233 MP 11 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth W ajda

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent Std 8" (14 dogs)

800 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

801 M 2 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
802 M 3 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

803 M 4 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

804 M 5 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

806 M 6 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
809 M 7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 8 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

807 E 9 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
815 E 10 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich

816 E 11 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
832 MP 12 Tammie, Beagle, Marsha Smunt

833 MP 13 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
834 MP 14 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

9/29/2018 Open Std 24" (2 dogs)

2421 1 Gibbs, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb
2422 2 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

9/29/2018 Open Std 20" (2 dogs)

2039 1 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch
2064 P 2 Abby, Boxer, Sally Harris

9/29/2018 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

1613 1+ Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
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9/29/2018 Open Std 12" (4 dogs)

1217 1 Lady, All American Dog, Katie Harkness Bickett
1222 2 Gaelen, Russell Terrier, Kenni Eberlin

1237 P 3 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

1241 P 4 Tux, All American Dog, Elice DeRoos

9/29/2018 Open Std 8" (1 dogs)

824 1 Lark, Pomeranian, Betsy Ryba

9/29/2018 Novice Std 20" (1 dogs)

2074 P 1 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar
9/29/2018 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)

1221 B 1+ Tim, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Barth
1245 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

9/29/2018 Novice Std 8" (1 dogs)

820B 1 Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra
9/29/2018 Novice Std 4" (1 dogs)

400 P 1 Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (11 dogs)

2400 M 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2401 M 2 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
2402 M 3 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
2403 M 4 Ketch, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
2404 M 5 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
2407 M 6 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2409 M 7 Walker D Plank, Flat Coated Retriever, Will Short
2411 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2412 M 9 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2413 M 10 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2406 E 11 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (29 dogs)

2000 M 1 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M 2 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2002 M 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2006 M 4 Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick
2007 M 5 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

2008 M 6 Zena, Border Collie, Taney Vyskocil

2009 M 7 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2011 M 8 Ignite, Border Collie, Sue Rolek

2012 M 9 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
2014 M 10 Zero, Border Collie, Tamey Yokas

2016 M 11 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

2017 M 12 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2018 M 13 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown



9/29/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2019 M
2024 M
2026 M
2027 M
2033 M
2004 E
2022 E
2031 E
2052 MP
2053 MP
2054 MP
2056 MP
2057 MP
2058 MP
2059 MP
2064 EP

14 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

15 Surrey, Border Coallie, Tamar Cooney

16 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski

17 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
18 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

19 Essie, Border Collie, Pat Szkwarko

20 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

21 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
22 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

23 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb

24 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

25 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore

26 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
27 Merlin, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino

28 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

29 Abby, Boxer, Sally Harris

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (26 dogs)

1600 M
1601 M
1602 M
1603 M
1606 M
1607 M
1608 M
1609 M
1611 M
1612 M
1613 M
1614 M
1618 M
1619 M
1621 M
1626 E
1628 E
1642 MP
1644 MP
1646 MP
1647 MP
1648 MP
1651 MP
1652 MP
1643 EP
1656 EP
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1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

2 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

3 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

4 Sassy, Border Collie, Pam Fish

5 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
s Sami, American Staffordshire Terrier, Sylvia Krpan
7 Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

s Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

9 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

10 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

11 Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
12 TJ, Shetland Sheepdog, Susan Johnson

13 Edge, Border Collie, Pam Fish

14 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

15 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

16 Molly, All American Dog, Katie Harkness Bickett

17 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

18 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber

19 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan

20 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

21 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson

22 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call

23 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

24 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

25 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

26 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Hudak

Stone City Kennel Club

not have been received yet.

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 12" (13 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
1201 M 2 Holly, Shetland Sheepdog, Judy Payne

1202 M 3 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips

1203 M 4 Aleena, Poodle (Minature), Supavee Janlekha
1204 M 5 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1206 M s Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
1207 M 7 Riot, Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

1208 M s Treasure, Beagle, Marsha Smunt

1209 M 9 Vesta, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Pamela Dural
1229 MP 10 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1231 MP 11 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1233 MP 12 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

1237 EP 13 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain

9/29/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (13 dogs)

800 M 1+ Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

801 M 2 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich
802 M 3 Adidas, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra

803 M 4 Daniel, Havanese, Carol Swenson

804 M 5 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

806 M 6 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
807 M 7 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
809 M 8 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 9 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

816 E 10 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
832 MP 11 Tammie, Beagle, Marsha Smunt

833 MP 12 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
834 MP 13 G., Shetland Sheepdog, Jim Payne

9/29/2018 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2417 1 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Kim Kuchan
9/29/2018 Open JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2034 1 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum
2039 2 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

9/29/2018 Open JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1625 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
9/29/2018 Open JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1217 1 Lady, All American Dog, Katie Harkness Bickett

1241 P 2 Tux, All American Dog, Elice DeRoos

9/29/2018 Open JWW 8" (3 dogs)

815 1 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich
820 2 Skechers, Havanese, Jodi Zandstra
824 3 Lark, Pomeranian, Betsy Ryba



9/29/2018 Novice JWW 24" (1 dogs)
2422 B 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
9/29/2018 Novice JWW 20" (2 dogs)

2072 P 1 Tsavo, Boerboel, Aimee Schilling

2074 P 2 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmann
9/29/2018 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)
1663 P 1 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

9/29/2018 Novice JWW 12" (3 dogs)

1221 B 1+ Tim, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Barth
1222 B 2 Gaelen, Russell Terrier, Kenni Eberlin
1245 P 3 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

9/29/2018 Novice JWW 4" (1 dogs)

400 P 1 Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom
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9/30/2018 Premier JWW 24" (2 dogs)

2400 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
2407 2 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

9/30/2018 Premier JWW 20" (10 dogs)

2001 1 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2002 2 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2003 3 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2012 4 Tear'n, Golden Retriever, Robin Comp-Zelles
2013 5 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2015 s Punch, Golden Retriever, Andie Zelles

2016 7 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney

2018 8 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2023 9 Fidget, Border Callie, Jim Bahr

2027 10 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian

9/30/2018 Premier JWW 16" (3 dogs)

1609 1 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin
1649 P 2 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
1651 P 3 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse

9/30/2018 Premier JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1202 1 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1232 P 2 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen

9/30/2018 Premier JWW 8" (1 dogs)
800 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

9/30/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 24" (9 dogs)

2400 M 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool

2401 M 2 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta Whitesides
2402 M 3 Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
2407 M 4 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka

2408 M 5 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
2411 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2412 M 7 Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
2413 M 8 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2406 E 9 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore

9/30/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (27 dogs)

2000 M 1 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2001 M 2 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2002 M 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2003 M 4 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2006 M 5 Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick
2007 M 6 Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek

2009 M 7 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen

2013 M 8 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

2016 M 9 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney
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9/30/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 20" (cont)

2017 M 10 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

2018 M 11 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown

2019 M 12 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason

2021 M 13 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels

2023 M 14 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

2026 M 15 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
2027 M 16 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2033 M 17 Hazel, Vizsla, Karen Hatley

2022 E 18 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith

2031 E 19 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
2032 E 20 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly

2052 MP 21 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2053 MP 22 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb

2054 MP 23 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2056 MP 24 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2057 MP 25 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2058 MP 26 Merlin, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino
2059 MP 27 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

9/30/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (27 dogs)

1600 M 1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1601 M 2 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1602 M 3 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1604 M 4 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1606 M 5 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
1608 M s Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1609 M 7 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1611 M 8 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1612 M 9 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1613 M 10 Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz
1616 M 11 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

1617 M 12 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter

1619 M 13 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1621 M 14 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1627 E 15 Moji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1628 E 16 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1641 MP 17 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

1642 MP 18 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber
1644 MP 19 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
1646 MP 20 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1647 MP 21 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1648 MP 22 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call
1649 MP 23 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1651 MP 24 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
1652 MP 25 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
1643 EP 26 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson



9/30/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 16" (cont) 9/30/2018 Novice JWW 20" (cont)

1656 EP 27 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Hudak 2072 P 2 Tsavo, Boerboel, Aimee Schilling

9/30/2018 MaSteF/Exce"ent JWW 12" (10 dogs) 2073 P 3 ROXIG, Doberman Plnscher, Heather Tannura
2074 P 4 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling

1202 M 2 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips 9/30/2018 Novice JWW 16" (1 dogs)

1204 M 3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer 1663 P 1 Ellie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson

1206 M 4 Twister, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz 9/30/2018 Novice JWW 12" (2 dogs)

1208 M 5 Treasure, Beagle, Marsha Smunt
1221 B Tim, Miniature Ameri Shepherd, K Barth

1229 MP s Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short * 1im, MinialLire American Shepherd, Raren Bal
1245 P Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

1231MP - Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll 2 Yilison, shetiand Sheepaog, Laro! L4

1232 MP s Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen 9/30/2018 Novice JWW 4" (1 dogs)

1233 MP 9 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda 400 P 1 Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom

1237 EP 10 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
9/30/2018 Master/Excellent Std 24" (10 dogs)

9/30/2018 Master/Excellent JWW 8" (11 dogs)

2400 M 1 Oak, Golden Retriever, Karen Claypool
800 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle 2401 M 2 Nash, Belgian Tervuren, Roberta W hitesides
801 M 2 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich 2402 M s Dunkin, Golden Retriever, Lynn McMaster
804 M s Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan 2404 M 4 Luka, Labrador Retriever, Linda Meisner
806 M « Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin 2406 M 5 Brite, Flat Coated Retriever, Colleen DeVore
807 M 5 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels 2407 M 6 Addy, Vizsla, Julie Sjullie-Drmolka
808 M s Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael 2408 M 7 Faye, Doberman Pinscher, Kim Trzcinski
809 M 7 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson 2411 M s Ember, Vizsla, Karen Hatley
811 M s Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle 2412 M o Cooper, Doberman Pinscher, Helen Baloun
816 E s Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele 2413 M 10 Daughtry, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
832 MP 10 Tammie, Beagle, Marsha Smunt "
9/30/2018 Master/Excellent Std 20" (28 dogs)
833 MP 11 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
" 2000 M 1 Mandy, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
9/30/2018 Open JWW 24" (1 dogs) )
2001 M 2 Blue, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2421 1 Gibbs, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb 2002 M 3 Sookie, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson
9/30/2018 Open JWW 20" (2 dogs) 2003 M 4 Pepper, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
2006 M Ziva, Golden Retriever, Shirley Kilpatrick
2034 1 Teddy, Border Callie, Lisa Pellum s #lva, olden Relriever, Shirley Ripalric
2007 M Bisou, Border Collie, Karine Miel k
2039 2 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch 6 Bisou, Border Loflie, Rarine Mielczare
2009 M 7 Dev, Border Collie, Jodie Hansen
9/30/2018 Open JWW 16" (1 d°gs) 2013 M 8 Desmond, Border Collie, Danielle Davis
1625 1 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak 2016 M 9 Alibi, Border Collie, Teri Pinney
9/30/2018 Open JWW 12" (1 dogs) 2017 M 10 Journey, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey
2018 M 11 Dani, Golden Retriever, Jamie Brown
1241 P Tux, All Ameri Dog, Elice DeR )
B Mmerican Uog, Ellce Denoos 2019 M 12 Trex, Border Collie, Barbara Mason
9/30/2018 Open JWW 8" (1 dogs) 2021 M 13 Max, Labrador Retriever, Elaine Nickels
815 1 Bond, TOy Fox Terrier, Amy W ukotich 2022 M 14 Quinn, Golden Retriever, Betty Smith
) " 2023 M 15 Fidget, Border Collie, Jim Bahr
9/30/2018 Novice JWW 24" (2 dogs) o )
2026 M 16 Shelby, Siberian Husky, Theresa Przybylski
24228 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan 2027 M 17 Wesley, Portuguese Water Dog, Nancy Torosian
2429 A 2 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz 2031 E 18 Spyder-Man, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
9/30/2018 Novice JWW 20" (4 dogs) 2032 E 19 Bounce, All American Dog, Carrie Kelly
2033 E Hazel, Vizsla, K Hatl
2044 B 1+ Vandal, Dutch Shepherd, Sherry Harding 20 Hazel, Vizela, Raren Helley
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9/30/2018 Master/Excellent Std 20" (cont)

2034 E 21 Teddy, Border Collie, Lisa Pellum

2052 MP 22 Fiona, Collie (Rough), Bob Olson

2053 MP 23 Jet, Border Collie, Amanda Cobb

2054 MP 24 Jamie, All American Dog, Alison Rush

2056 MP 25 Posh, Doberman Pinscher, Stacey Moore
2057 MP 26 Sheldon, Golden Retriever, Mary Beth Wajda
2058 MP 27 Merlin, Golden Retriever, Char Sorrentino
2059 MP 28 Redford, Golden Retriever, Peggy Covey

9/30/2018 Master/Excellent Std 16" (27 dogs)

1600 M 1 Olivia, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1601 M 2 Oakley, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll

1602 M 3 Peaches, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1604 M 4 Kiko, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1606 M 5 Fletcher, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Carolyn Glenn
1608 M s Jelly, Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1609 M 7 Vinny, All American Dog, Ron Bolin

1612 M 8 Kylan, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short

1617 M 9 Dixie, All American Dog, Jennifer Sumpter
1619 M 10 J.J., Keeshond, Shirley Kilpatrick

1621 M 11 Trump, Brittany, Terry Santelli

1611 E 12 Jinny, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1616 E 13 Molly, Border Collie, Danielle Davis

1625 E 14 Edith, Australian Cattle Dog , Kelli Nowak
1627 E 15 Maji, Shiba Inu, Amy Ripepi

1628 E 16 Poppy, Keeshond, Emily Taggart

1641 MP 17 Layla, Vizsla, Barb Rypstra

1642 MP 18 Comet, Siberian Husky, Maria Weber
1643 MP 19 Mazie, Golden Retriever, Randy Johnson
1644 MP 20 Darcie, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
1646 MP 21 Sierra, Brittany, Aimee Schilling

1647 MP 22 Trick, Australian Shepherd, Ellen Lifson
1648 MP 23 Blaze, All American Dog, Carol Call
1649 MP 24 Pressure, Border Collie, Jim Bahr

1651 MP 25 Spike, Golden Retriever, Carolyn Hesse
1652 MP 26 DiDi, Border Collie, Karine Mielczarek
1656 EP 27 Cooper, Australian Shepherd, Joanne Hudak

9/30/2018 Master/Excellent Std 12" (8 dogs)

1200 M 1 Ace, Shetland Sheepdog, Aimee Schilling
1202 M 2 Zing!, All American Dog, Kristen Phillips
1204 M 3 Snickers, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer
1208 M 4 Treasure, Beagle, Marsha Smunt

1229 MP 5 Bree, Kooikerhondje, Cheryl Short
1231 MP 6 Bling, Brittany, Colleen Driscoll
1232 MP 7 Watson, All American Dog, Kirsten Ahlen
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9/30/2018 Master/Excellent Std 12" (cont)
1233 MP 8 Rev, Keeshond, Mary Beth Wajda

9/30/2018 Master/Excellent Std 8" (12 dogs)

800 M 1 Gigolo, Toy Fox Terrier, Mary Doyle

801 M 2 Minx, Manchester Terrier, Amy Wukotich

804 M 3 Sami, Shih Tzu, Janis Lonergan

806 M 4 Gretzky, All American Dog, Maria Sutjiamin
808 M 5 Jett, Portuguese Podengo Pequeno, Linda Raphael
809 M 6 Daisy, All American Dog, Laura Donaldson
811 M 7 Ruby, Yorkshire Terrier, Mary Doyle

807 E 8 Teila, Poodle (Minature), Sherry Speckels
815E 9 Bond, Toy Fox Terrier, Amy Wukotich

816 E 10 Magic, Welsh Corgi (Pembroke), Cathy Abele
832 MP 11 Tammie, Beagle, Marsha Smunt

833 MP 12 Summer, Shetland Sheepdog, Irene Meyer

9/30/2018 Open Std 24" (1 dogs)

2422 1 Alf, Airedale Terrier, Janis Lonergan
9/30/2018 Open Std 20" (1 dogs)

2039 1 Motley, All American Dog, JoAnne Troesch

9/30/2018 Open Std 16" (1 dogs)

1613 1 Splash, American Cocker Spaniel, Becky Cembrowicz

9/30/2018 Open Std 12" (2 dogs)

1237 P 1 Skippy, All American Dog, Nancy Kwain
1241 P 2 Tux, All American Dog, Elice DeRoos

9/30/2018 Novice Std 24" (1 dogs)
2429 A 1 Maverick, Dalmatian, Samuel Kovitz
9/30/2018 Novice Std 20" (2 dogs)

2073 P 1 Roxie, Doberman Pinscher, Heather Tannura

2074 P 2 Gunner, German Shorthaired Pointer, Alyssa Battaglia-Hofmar

9/30/2018 Novice Std 12" (2 dogs)

1221 B 1+ Tim, Miniature American Shepherd, Karen Barth
1245 P 2 Wilson, Shetland Sheepdog, Carol Call

9/30/2018 Novice Std 4" (1 dogs)

400 P 1 Zoe, Havanese, Lori Bollom
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